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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
Sessioni GROUP B - 2nd Sess.
Fastest Lap

s Num

190
98
28
88
51
78
27

4
19

5

2
33
46
37
39
66
62

998
23
94

9
43

8
15
16
25
99
24

120
67
38
86

994

996

Name

MACCAGNANI
WHELDON
CHI

HANNA
NAKAMURA
GOMEZ
BONDAREV
KOSTIC
ANURAG
DUPE
PAATZ
STOLCERMANIS
BANSAL
BUSSO
REPETTO
VINCI
KRALING
MIMASSI
ARN
WESTCOTT
NIELSEN
MICHELINI
BRUCE
ERRIGO
BERNOLDI
HATTEMER
KAMEL
FLORESCU
PANZERI
RODRIGUEZ
HOBEIKA
CIMA

VAR 5
VAR 4

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

F.aNICCO TEAM

r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4a PREMA RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.4a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4a PREMA RACING
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4 US RACING

F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4 US RACING

F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4« TECHNORACE

r.a PREMA RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

R O U U O O A U O O G G O O U A O O U A O (U I G QA QI O G

Time

149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
152,
:52.
:53.
:53.
:57.

926
954
051
152
345
347
359
581
592
624
813
948
963

.059
.070
.310
.331
.390
.579
.593
.614
.638
.706
.734
.819

067
417
577
579
636
253

In

16
11
10
11
11
16
10
14
16
10
12
19
19
17
23
16
17
18
11
12
18
16
13

12
13
15
13

15
14

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

NW WNDNMNN-_2A 2 A2 A Ao aa a2 00000000 oo

.028
.125
.226
.419
421
.433
.655
.666
.698
.887
.022
.037
.133
.144
.384
.405
.464
.653
.667
.688
712
.780
.808
.893
141
. 491
.651
.653
.710
.327

WO 2 0000000000000 0DO0D0O0DO0D0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

Gap

.028
.097
.101
.193
.002
.012
.222
.011
.032
.189
.135
.015
.096
.011
.240
.021
.059
.189
.014
.021
.024
.068
.028
.085
.248
.350
.160
.002
.057
.617

Avg Spd

171,770
171,726
171,575
171,418
171,118
171,115
171,096
170,753
170,736
170,686
170,395
170,188
170,165
170,018
170,001
169,634
169,602
169,513
169,225
169,204
169,172
169,136
169,033
168,991
168,862
168,488
167,964
167,725
166,246
166,162
161,036

2nd Time

-~ 4 24 20 a2 a a 2O A A A a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
152,
154,
:53.
:57.

280
185
181
374
728
961
653
729
605

.154
.365
.038
.003
. 364
.214
.328
.811
.534
.603
.842
.696
.871
714
.956
.993

255
473
807
001
639
420



